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Discover the magic
Arab Emirates Qatar Bahrai

CRUISE ONLY | 8 Days 7 Nights

098-909-7908,094-313-3883
wondertrip2022@gmail.com
@wondertrip

wondertriptravel.com @ .
. 5

symisuduniuas 29,900 un

1 - 18 TurAu 2569

Date
11 Mar 26
12 Mar 26
13 Mar 26
14 Mar 26
15 Mar 26
16 Mar 26
17 Mar 26
18 Mar 26

Port Arrival
Abu Dhabi, U. Arab Emirates -
Sir Bani Yas Is, U. Arab Emirates 08:00
Dubai, U. Arab Emirates 09:00
Dubai, U. Arab Emirates 00:01
Doha, Qatar 08:00
Bahrain, Bahrain 08:00
At Sea =
Abu Dhabi, U. Arab Emirates 07:00
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Departure
21:00
18:00
23:59
20:00
18:00
19:00

Bahrain

BAHRAINe®-
DOHA®' DUBAI
Qatar

®ABU DHABI
SIR BANI YAS IS.
United Arab Emirates
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Soulwnsunian :

76 days or longer Charge full Deposit amount 69-40 days Charge 25% of total price
39-32 days Charge 40% of total price 31-25 days Charge 60% of total price
24-16 days Charge 80% of total price 15 days till O Charge 100% of total price
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